
Bill Pierson 
(209) 990-2326
bpierson@ffex.net

Brad Dugan 
(214) 543-6670
bdugan@ffex.net

*Corporate Office: 3400 Stonewall St (P.O. Box 655888) 
Lancaster, TX 75134 (Dallas, TX 75265-5888)

Phone (214) 6308090 | www.ffeinc.com

Sales Territory Map
Based on Purchase Control Location
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Bob Riegler 
(609) 254-3231
rriegler@ffex.net

Gil DeLaPaz 
(708) 288-7254
gdelapaz@ffex.net

Amber Kent 
(469) 260-7300
akent@ffex.net

Gary Huff 
(912) 670-1913
ghuff@ffex.net

Rebecca Saenz 
(945) 323-8257
rsaenz@ffex.net

Chad Curtis 
(708) 549-9763
ccurtis@ffex.net

Service Centers

Atlanta, GA 
770-729-6866

Burlington, NJ 
609-239-2533

Butler, MO 
913-202-7922

Chicago, IL
708-430-1790

Miami, FL 
305-715-7115

Phoenix, AZ 
909-218-2500

Portland, OR
503-238-2360

Rocky Mount, NC
252-656-7048

Dallas, TX 
214-819-5500

Denver, CO 
720-709-7011

Houston, TX 
214-819-5500

Los Angeles, CA
909-218-2500

Salt Lake City, UT 
801-839-3800

San Antonio, TX 
210-875-2384

Stockton, CA 
209-466-4937

Tolland, CT 
860-596-6300

Winter Haven, FL 
863-439-3614

Xenia, OH
614-698-4021


